TOM WHEATLEY Piston Check Valves
Designed to safely prevent backflow, preventing damage to pumps and compressors
TOM WHEATLEY PISTON CHECK VALVES
Features ................................................................................................   1
How to Order .......................................................................................   2
Dimensions ...........................................................................................  3
Materials of Construction ......................................................................  4
Pressure-loss Curves / Flow Coefficients .................................................  5

that service.
2
HOW TO ORDER
Valve Size ASME End Connection/ Trim
(in.) Pressure Class Seat Code
Ordering Data 02 06 75 10B
02 = 2”
03 = 3”
04 = 4”
06 = 6”
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
01 = ASME 150
03 = ASME 300
06 = ASME 600
09 = ASME 900
15 = ASME 1500
73 = RF – Renewable Seat
74 = RTJ – Renewable Seat
75 = RF – Integral Seat
76 = RTJ – Integral Seat
Materials Code
Represents 2” ASME 600 RF with Integral Seat 10B
Body ASTM A216 Gr. WCC
Cover A516 Gr. 70
Cover Seal Buna-N
Bolting ASTM A193 Gr. B7, ASTM A194 Gr. 2H
Liner ASTM A29-1018 with ENP
Piston 410 Stainless Steel
Piston Seal Buna-N
Seat Integral
Piston Rings Cast Iron
Materials Code – See standard materials of constructions.
Note: The alpha character represents the seal material code.
Note: Other materials of construction and seals are available upon request.
3
DIMENSIONS
Nominal Size
in. (mm)
ASME
Class
A (RF) A (RTJ) B C D E
2 (50)
  150   10.50 (267)*   11.13 (283)*   5.25 (134)   9.25 (235)   7.00 (178)   6.00 (152)
  300 10.50 (267) 11.13 (283)   5.25 (134)   9.25 (235)   7.00 (178)   6.50 (165)
  600 11.50 (292) 11.63 (295)   5.75 (146)   9.50 (241)   7.00 (178)   6.50 (165)
  900 14.50 (368) 14.63 (372)   7.25 (184) 10.00 (254)   7.63 (194)   8.50 (216)
1500 14.50 (368) 14.63 (372)   7.25 (184) 10.25 (260)   7.63 (194)   8.50 (216)
3 (80)
  150   12.50 (318)*   13.13 (334)*   6.25 (159) 10.75 (273)   8.25 (210)   7.50 (191)
  300 12.50 (318) 13.13 (334)   6.25 (159) 10.75 (273)   8.25 (210)   8.25 (210)
  600 14.00 (356) 14.13 (359)   7.00 (178) 11.13 (283)   8.25 (210)   8.25 (210)
  900 15.00 (381) 15.13 (384)   7.50 (191) 11.38 (289)   8.25 (210)   9.50 (241)
1500 18.50 (470) 18.63 (473)   9.25 (235) 13.13 (334) 11.63 (295) 10.50 (267)
4 (100)
  150   14.00 (356)*   14.63 (372)*   7.00 (178) 11.50 (292)   9.75 (248)   9.00 (229)
  300 14.00 (356) 14.63 (372)   7.00 (178) 11.50 (292)   9.75 (248) 10.00 (254)
  600 17.00 (432) 17.13 (435)   8.50 (216) 11.88 (302)   9.75 (248) 10.75 (273)
  900 18.00 (457) 18.13 (461)   9.00 (229) 12.37 (314)   9.75 (248) 11.50 (292)
1500 21.50 (546) 21.63 (549) 10.75 (273) 13.00 (330) 10.75 (273) 12.25 (311)
6 (150)
  150   17.50 (445)*   18.13 (461)*   8.75 (223) 16.38 (416) 11.75 (298) 11.00 (279)
  300 17.50 (445) 18.13 (461)   8.75 (223) 16.38 (416) 11.75 (298) 12.50 (318)
  600 22.00 (559) 22.13 (562) 11.00 (280) 17.07 (434) 12.25 (311) 14.00 (356)
  900 24.00 (610) 24.13 (613) 12.00 (305) 17.25 (438) 11.75 (298) 15.00 (381)
1500 27.75 (705) 28.00 (711) 13.88 (353) 15.75 (400) 13.13 (334) 15.50(394)
8 (200)
  150 19.50 (495) 20.00 (508)   9.75 (248) 13.00 (330) 14.75 (375) 13,.50 (343)
  300 21.00 (533) 21.63 (549) 10.50 (267) 13.88 (352) 14.75 (375) 17.50 (445)
  600 26.00 (660) 26.13 (664) 13.00 (330) 14.88 (378) 14.75 (375) 16.50 (419)
  900 29.00 (737) 29.13 (740) 14.50 (368) 15.13 (384) 14.69 (373) 18.50 (470)
10 (250)